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History of Competitions-Judges-Speakers 2016 - 2019

Competition

5/13/19
4/22/19  Open Comp #6
Theme Comp #3
"Street Photography"
3/25/19  Open Comp #5
Theme Comp #2

4/8/19

3/11/19 "Creating Art With Your David DesRochers

Camera"
THRU THE LENS
2/25/19  Open Comp #4

2/11/19

1/28/19
1/14/19  Open Comp #3
12/10/18
Theme Comp #1

12618
0o0rs

'

1 of4

Judge

Vinnie Kempf

Arik Gorban

Nick Palmieri

Arik Gorban

Brien Szabo

Phil Echo

Jordan Basem

Presentation

Year-End Projects/Social

Presentation "How We Learn
Photography"

Program

LCC University: Studio Lighting/Custom
Camera Settings/Creativity

Program "Street Photography"

Program "Extreme Exposure"
Program "Creating Art With Your

Camera"

Speaker

Randy Samuels

Basem/DesRochers
/Fingerhut/Fischkoff

Fischkoft/Basem/Berger

Arik Gorban

Rick Loomis

David DesRochers
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11/12/18

10/21/18

10/8/18
9/24/19

9/12/19

5/21/18
5/7/18

4/23/18

4/9/18

3/26/18

3/12/18

2/26/18

2/12/18

1/22/18

1/8/18
12/11/17
11/27/17

Open Comp #2 Al Brown
NJFCC Fall Pictorial )
. Basem/Candelario/Brown
Competition
Open Comp #1 Phil Witt
Open Comp #6 Vinnie Kempf
Open Comp #4 Dave Mills
Theme Comp
Jordan Basem
#4--"Low Key"

THRU THE LENS Arik Gorban

Open Comp #4 "Black _ . .
) Nick Palmieri
& White"

Theme Comp.
#2--"Negative Space";

Jacki Dickert
Theme Comp #3
"Creative Digital"
Open Comp # 3 Phil Echo
Open Comp # 2 Phil Witt

http://livingstoncameraclub.com/content/history-competitions-judges-speakers-2016-2019

Program "Seeing the Light" Clarke Warren

Back to Club/Social/announce end of year
Randy Samuels

project

Year-End Social Randy Samuels
Program-LCC University: Koch/DesRochers
Action/Perspective/Masking/Custom /Fischkoftf/Basem
Function/Exposure /Fingerhut
Program "HDR" Howard Fingerhut
Activity Evening "HDR" part 1 & 2 Howard Fingerhut
Program #3 "Artist Earth" Dave Des Rochers
Program Jacki Dickert

Program #2 "From Darkroom to Daylight" Harvey Wang
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11/13/17

10/23/17

10/9/17
9/25/17
9/12/17

5/22/17

5/8/17
4/24/17
4/10/17
3/27/17
3/13/17

2/27/17

2/13/17
1/23/17

1/9/17

12/19/16

12/5/16
11/21/16
11/7/16

10/24/16

3 of 4

Theme Comp #1--"Still
Life"

NJFCC Fall Pictorial

Open Comp # 1

Open Comp #7
Open Comp #6

no meeting

Open Comp #5
Theme Comp
#3--"Water"

THRU THE LENS

Open Comp #4

Theme Comp
#2--"Motion"
Open Comp #3

Open Comp # 2
Theme Comp
#1--"Shadows"

Clarke Warren
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"B&W" Jordan Basem

Basem, Candelario, Zwick

Wayne Kliewer

Brien Szabo
Jacki Dickert

Wayne Kliewer
Hugh Mahon

Hugh Mahon

Vinnie Kempf

Dave Mills

Wayne Kliewer

Phil Echo

Marie Kane

Salon Roundtable-Why I like Salon DesRochers, Fingerhut,

Social (Tuesday) Randy Samuels

Year-End Awards/Social Steve Fischkoff

Program #5 "Advanced Digital Editing" Jack Moskowitz

Progam-- Howard Fingerhut

Program #4 "Black & White conversions" Bart Zoni

Program #3 "The Art of flower
Photography"

Dave Des Rochers

Program "The Charm of Picture Framing Krista Hyer

Program #2 "Discovery" John Barclay

Program "Custom Function Settings for
Jordan Basem
your Camera
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10/10/16  Open Comp # 1 Phil Witt
9/26/16 Program #1 -- "Basics of Digital Editing" Steven Fischkoff
9/13/16 Social (Tuesday) Steven Fischkoff

Thank you for visiting our site
Any questions, please use "Contact Us"
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