

Username or e-mail \* Password \*

Create new account Request new password Log in

## History of Competitions-Judges-Speakers 2016 - 2019

	Competition	Judge	Presentation	Speaker
5/13/19			Year-End Projects/Social	Randy Samuels
4/22/19	Open Comp #6	Vinnie Kempf		
4/8/19	Theme Comp #3 "Street Photography"	Arik Gorban	Presentation "How We Learn Photography"	Basem/DesRochers /Fingerhut/Fischkoff
3/25/19	Open Comp #5 Theme Comp #2	Nick Palmieri		
3/11/19	"Creating Art With Your	David DesRochers	Program	
	Camera"			
	THRU THE LENS	Arik Gorban		
2/25/19	Open Comp #4	Brien Szabo		
2/11/19			LCC University: Studio Lighting/Custom Camera Settings/Creativity	Fischkoff/Basem/Berger
1/28/19			Program "Street Photography"	Arik Gorban
1/14/19	Open Comp #3	Phil Echo		
12/10/18			Program "Extreme Exposure"	Rick Loomis
11/26/18	Theme Comp #1 "Doors"	Jordan Basem	Program "Creating Art With Your Camera"	David DesRochers

11/12/18	Open Comp #2	Al Brown		
10/21/18	NJFCC Fall Pictorial Competition	Basem/Candelario/Brown	1	
10/8/18			Program "Seeing the Light"	Clarke Warren
9/24/19	Open Comp #1	Phil Witt		
9/12/19			Back to Club/Social/announce end of year project	Randy Samuels
5/21/18 5/7/18	Onen Comp #6	Vinnia Vannet	Year-End Social	Randy Samuels
3/ //18	Open Comp #6	Vinnie Kempf	Dua anama I CC Hairranaitra	Koch/DesRochers
4/23/18			Program-LCC University: Action/Perspective/Masking/Custom Function/Exposure	/Fischkoff/Basem /Fingerhut
4/9/18	Open Comp #4	Dave Mills		
3/26/18	Theme Comp #4"Low Key"	Jordan Basem	Program "HDR"	Howard Fingerhut
3/12/18			Activity Evening "HDR" part 1 & 2	Howard Fingerhut
	THRU THE LENS	Arik Gorban		
2/26/18			Program #3 "Artist Earth"	Dave Des Rochers
2/12/18	Open Comp #4 "Black & White"	Nick Palmieri		
1/22/18	Theme Comp. #2"Negative Space"; Theme Comp #3 "Creative Digital"	Jacki Dickert	Program	Jacki Dickert
1/8/18	Open Comp # 3	Phil Echo		
12/11/17			Program #2 "From Darkroom to Daylight"	'Harvey Wang
11/27/17	Open Comp # 2	Phil Witt		

11/13/17	Theme Comp #1"Still Life"	Clarke Warren	"B&W"	Jordan Basem
10/23/17	NJFCC Fall Pictorial	Basem, Candelario, Zwic	k	
10/9/17			Salon Roundtable-Why I like Salon	DesRochers, Fingerhut,
9/25/17	Open Comp # 1	Wayne Kliewer		
9/12/17			Social (Tuesday)	Randy Samuels
5/22/17			Year-End Awards/Social	Steve Fischkoff
5/8/17	1 1	Brien Szabo		
4/24/17	Open Comp #6	Jacki Dickert		
4/10/17	no meeting			
3/27/17			Program #5 "Advanced Digital Editing"	Jack Moskowitz
3/13/17	Open Comp #5	Wayne Kliewer		
2/27/17	Theme Comp #3"Water"	Hugh Mahon	Progam	Howard Fingerhut
	THRU THE LENS	Hugh Mahon		
2/13/17			Program #4 "Black & White conversions"	Bart Zoni
1/23/17	Open Comp #4	Vinnie Kempf		
1/9/17			Program #3 "The Art of flower Photography"	Dave Des Rochers
12/19/16	Theme Comp #2"Motion"	Dave Mills	Program "The Charm of Picture Framing	Krista Hyer
12/5/16	Open Comp #3	Wayne Kliewer		
11/21/16			Program #2 "Discovery"	John Barclay
11/7/16	Open Comp # 2	Phil Echo		
10/24/16	Theme Comp #1"Shadows"	Marie Kane	Program "Custom Function Settings for your Camera	Jordan Basem

10/10/16	Open Comp # 1	Phil Witt		
9/26/16			Program #1 "Basics of Digital Editing"	Steven Fischkoff
9/13/16			Social (Tuesday)	Steven Fischkoff

Thank you for visiting our site
Any questions, please use "Contact Us"